Commitee Sehedule

COMMITTEE SCHEDULE A MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS =
Amended:| ] e
Tull 1 egal Nawne o Candidate (11 i!pp]lL‘L\Nc) ? Pl Napne of Comnnitiee T ._':_'
Carol Bush Carol Bush For Tulsa City Counsil 2024 &
Fape of Repont T Reportng Penod TR Number (i asgnod ) v
PRE ELECTION-PRIMARY 07/01/2024-08/13/2024 2024-04 o
' Contributions of $50 or Number | chortih_ﬁ Period Total _"Aggregat_c_"_" =
less I ) i $ 955.00 =
[N
CONTRIBUTIONS EXCEEDING $50 =
Contributor Information Heporting -'\ggrfgﬂ';
Date INames Address/Ocew pation T mployer] Type of Contribetor | Amount Period Total Tutal
[Name ol Commitiee, Conmittee 4] o . by Contributar by Cimatvibutor
07/01/2024 | PATRICK POE/RETIRED Individual
4516 STEEPLECHASE DR $1,000.00, $1.00000| $1,00000
NORMAN, OK 73072
71312024 MARGARET FRETTEILOBBYIST- individual
ERLING AND ASSOC. $ 500.00 $ 500.00 $ 500,00
4389 5 VICTOR AVE TULSA, OK 74105
7/3r2024 NANCY LIPOTICK/RETIRED Individual
3146 E 22ND ST $ 250.00 $ 250.00 $ 250.00
TULSA, OK 74114
7132024 ADAM DOVERSPIKE/ATTY GABLES Individual
GOTWALS $ 250.00 $ 250.00 $ 250.00
1214 E17TH PL TULSA, OK 74120 |
7/3/2024 SCOTT SHEPARD/RETIRED Individual ‘
2929 E 47TH ST $ 100,00 $ 100.00 $ 100.00
TULSA, OK 74105 |
7/3/2024 | STEVE ABERSON!RETAIL ABERSONS | |ngividual
350¢ § PEORIA AVE $ 200.00 $ 200.00 $ 200.00
TULSA, OK 74105 .
7/’1/?024 STACY SCHUSTERMAN/EXECUTIVE Individual
SCHUSTERMAN INTERESTS LLC % 1,500.00 $ 1,500.00 $ 1.,500.00
1M0OWT7TH ST TULSA, OK 74119
7372024 | DEIDRA KIRTLEY/RETIRED S
2243 E ST LOUIS TULSA, OK 74114 $100.00 $ 100.00 $100.00
77372024 JOLYNN JETER/ATTY WHOLGEMUTH Individual I
3030 S YORKTOWN $ 200.00 $ 200 00 $ 200.00
TULSA, OK 74114
71312024 MATT GILLETT/DIRCTOR-ONECK individual
1939 E 45TH PL TULSA, OK 74105 § 250.00 $ 250.00 $ 250.00
7i3/2024 | LISA MABREY/MARKETING-TRIAD EYE | individual |
8009 S HUDSON AVE TULSA, OK 74136 § 250.00 & 25000 % 2l
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Committec Schedule A—Monetary Contributions Continued
Amcnded: D

bult Name ol C omomiuee

Carol Bush For Tulsa City Counsil 2024

] el Name ol Candudare (|I.;||).p.h_u-uhlrj
Caro! Bush
Tope of Kepor Reporimg Pernod

PRE ELECTION-PRIMARY ‘91101/2024-08/1 3/2024

. ]-\urnt.;;r-ai-;\:wncd i

2024-04

Contributor Information | Reporting | Aggregate

Date

|Name/Address/Oceupation/Employer|
[Nane ol Commitiee. Commitlee #

71312024

DEBBIE BUDDRUS/RETIRED

2408 E 26TH PL
TULSA, OK 74114

713/2024

713/2024

7/9/2024

7123/2024

| GEORGE KAISER/EXEC-GBK CORP
3733 S YALE AVE

DIANNE DERICKS/SELF
2521 S COLUMBIA AVE
TULSA, OK 74114

EZIZABETH FREEMAN/RETIRED
2660 S BIRMINGHAM PL
TULSA, OK 74114

TULSA, OK 74136

PAUL PATTON
2821 E 353TH ST
TULSA, OK 74105

7i24/2024

712412024

WILLIAM WILES/RETIRED
1915 E 55TH PL
TULSA, OK 74105

Type of Contributor

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Amount

$ 500.00
$ 250.00|

$ 250.00

Period Total

$ 500.00

$ 250.00

$ 250.00

Total
by Conrrihutor |

$ 500.00

$ 250.00

$ 25000

$1,000.00

$ 1,000.00

Individual

individual

$ 200.00

$ 200.00

$ 1,000.00

$ 200.00

$ 250.00

KENNETH SETTER/RETIRED
2452 E 49TH ST
TULSA, OK 74105

712412024

:' 7124i2024

COURTNEY KNOBLOCK/NVICE PRES
AH ZARROW FAMILY OFFICE
3627 S ROCKFORD TULSA, OK 74114

RUSSELL HARBAUGH/CO-MANAGER
GREENHILL PROPERTIES
2843 E 39TH ST TULSA, OK 74105

7/258/2024

7130/2024

712972024

KATHY TAYLOR/RETIRED

CHUCK RAMSEY/REAL ESTATE-SELF
6118 § FLORENCE PL
TULSA, OK 74136

SHERRY RAMSEY/NONE
6118 S FLORENCE PL
TULSA, OK 74136

1144 S LEWIS AVE
TULSA, OK 74104

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

$250.00
|

$250.00

$1,000.00

$ 1,060.00

$ 1,000.00

$500.00

$ 250 00 |

$ 250.00

$ 250.00

$ 250.00

$250.00

$ 25000

$ 1,000.00

$1,000.00 |
|

$ 1,000.00

$ 1,500.00

$ 1.000.00

$ 500.00

$ 1,500.00

$ 500.00
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| 07/30/2024
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Committee Schedule A—Monetary Contributions Continued

sl Nipnie ol .Jndlknl-t:ﬂ--.I-Dp'I\.i;NL‘l
Bush

E;.‘]'K-'!I'[ S

Contributor Information
[N ame/Addiess/Occupation/lmployer]
N ol Committee. Commyitlec #|
VICKI CUNNINGHAM/RETAIL-SELF

1332 E43RD CT
TULSA, OK 74105

08/05/2024

08/05/2024

008/06/2024

08/06/2024

| RICK MODEROW

HF SINCLAIR PAC
2828 N HARWOOD ST STE 1300
DALAS TX 74201

3853 S FLORENCE PL
TULSA, OK 74105

JAY HELM/CHAIRMAN-AMERICAN
RESIDENTIAL GROUP
2624 E 218T ST TULSA OK 74114

TULSA BIZPAC
1W 3RD ST STE 100
TULSA, OK 74103

08/06/2024

08/06/2024
|

08/06/2024

| 08/06/2024 | LAURIE TILLEY/OWNER-RESTAURANT

IBEW 584 PAC
584 5 LEWIS
TULSA, OK 74104

KEN BUSBY/CEO-RT66 ALLIANCE
PO BOX 54214
TULSA, OK 74155

CHERYL COHENOUR/RETIRED-CEO
2809 E 28TH ST
TULSA, OK 74114

—— . — 1

1119 E 26TH 8T
TULSA, OK 74114

I
| (:8/056/2024

08/06/2024

FELICIA CORREIA/RETIRED-NON
PROFIT
4009 E 45TH PL S TULSA, OK 74135

ELIZABETH RAINEY/OWNER TEK-FINS
2410 E 32ND ST
TULSA, OK 74105

08/06/2024

WILLIAM EAGLETON/ATTY-PRAY

WALKER
2847 E 58BTH ST TULSA, OK 74105

N

T i Name of € ommitee
| Carol Bush For Tulsa Cily Counsil 2024
Reporing Perinl )

07/01/2024-08/13/2024

Type of Contributor

Indinidual

_ Amen_dcd:_[:]_

Swnber (o assigned)

2024-04

_ T" Reporting
Period Total

by Contritbutor

Aggregate
Total
by Contributar

Amount

3 250 00 $ 250.00 $ 250.00

Palitical Actton Committec

Individual

$1.000.00 $1,000.00 $ 1,000.00

& 500.00 $ 500.00 $ 500.00

Individual -

Palitical Action Committee

Political Acticn Commifiee

Individual

Individual

Indlividual

Individual

Individuar

Individual

$ 2,000.00 $ 2,000.00 $ 2,000.00

$1,500.00 $ 1,500.00 $ 1,500.00

§1,500.00 $ 1,500.00 $ 1,500.00

$100.00 $100.00 $100.00

T

$ 250,00/ $ 250.00 $ 250.00

$ 10000 $100.00 |

i $100.00
'[ s

$ 500,00 $ 500.00

$ 100 00 $100.00

$ 50000

$100.00 |

$ 250.00 $ 25000

|
' $ 250.00
i

Commtiee Schedule A Verson 202001




Committee Schedule A~ Monetary Contributions Continued

- . Amended:[]
Fudl Fegal Name ot Candidate (0 applicable) Pl Name of Conmiiee

[Carol Bush Carol Bush For Tulsa City Counsil 2024
Fvpe ol Repont T [ Reporang Perad - o - Tumber il anneened s
PRE ELECTION-PRIMARY 07/01/2024-08/13/2024 2024-04

Contributor Information ‘ Repurting Aggregate 1
Date [Name AddressAOceupationsl mploser| I'vpe of Contributor | Amount Period Total Total

- __I™Name of Committee. Committee # B o I p_—" _1 ey Confributor | py Contribuzor |
08/06/2024 | BOB WILLIAMS/MANAGEMENT-COX individual {
DS REp e $100.00|  $10000|  $10000

TULSA, OK 74105

08/06/2024 | BILL LAWSON/EXEC-LAWSON PETROL | ndividual
4017 S WHEELING AVE $ 250.00 $ 250.00 $ 250.00
TULSA, OK 74105 |

(18/06/2024 | ARTHUREL L HILL/CEO-MCELROY MFG. | |naividual |

1964 E 45TH PL $1,200.00, $1,20000| $1,200.00]
TULSA, OK 74105 Jr

08/06/2024 | SARAH EVERETT/RETIRED individual

203 E HAZEL BLVD $ 100,00/ $ 100.00 $ 100.00
| TULSA, OK 74114 |

08/06/2024 | TOM THOMAS/RETIRED Individua!

4168 £ 46TH ST $100.00 $100.00 $ 100 00
TULSA, OK 74135

08/06/2024 | MARTIN NEWMAN/RETIRED individual
3125-B S YALE AVE $ 500.00 $ 50000 $500.00
TULSA, OK 74135 .

| 08/06/2024 | JOAN ATKINSON/RETIRED | \ndividual

2543 E 33RD ST $ 250.00 $ 250.00 $ 250.00
TULSA, OK 74105

08/08/2024 | ALEXANDER EATON/OWNER-WORLD Individual

TRAVEL $1.00000, $100000( % 1,00000
9809 S JAMESTOWN TULSA, OK 74137

08/08/2024 | TERESA BURKETT/ATTY-CCONNERS Individual

WINTERS | $100.00 $ 100.00 $ 100.00
1224 E 30TH PL TULSA, OK 74114

08/08/2024 | JAMI LONGACRE/NLOBBIST-LONGACRE | Individual |

INC. $ 500.00 $ 500.00 $ 500,00
PO BOX 460 KELLYVILLE, OK 74039 |

08/08/2024 | JULIE YEABOWER/MISSILE ENTERPRIS | Individual f

3804 S ST LOUIS $ 500.00 $ 500.00 $ 500.00
TULSA, OK 74105

(8/08/2024 | HOWARD BARNETT/ATTY-SELF Individual |
|

6742 S EVANSTON |  $75000 $ 750.00 $ 750.00
TULSA, OK 74136 I

Commttee Schedale A Veraon 20|




Committee Schedule A—Monetary Contributions Continued

Carol Bush

Tope ol epan

Futl Name of Commitiee

PRE ELECTION-PRIVARY _

Date

08/08/2024

08/08/2024

08/08/2024

08/09/2024

08/13/2024

(18/13/2024

08/13/2024

08/13/2024

08/13/2024

i 08/13/2024
|

0811312024
|
L

08/08/2024

Contributor Information
[Name/Addiess/OceupationdT mplos e |
[Name of Committee. Commitiee #|

E. ALAN HOLT/RETIRED

5928 E B0TH ST
TULSA, OK 74138

SUSAN LINDBERG/ATTY-TD
WILLIAMSON
2903 £ 37TH ST TULSA, OK 74105

SHARON KING DAVIS/REAL ESTATE
4662 E 59TH ST
TULSA, OK 74135

STEVE WRIGHT/WEALTH MNGT-SELF
1 3648 S GARY AVE
TULSA, OK 74105

TULSA FIREFIGHTERS LOCAL 176 PAC
1383 S DETROIT
TULSA, OK 74120

CHASE BEASLEY/WORKFCRCE
DEVELOPMENT-AMERICAN AIRLINES
11010 S 87TH E AVE TULSA, OK 74133

STEPHEN CAMPBELL/TEACHER ,'
4655 £ 55TH ST |
TULSA OK 74135

OKLAHOMA ASSOC OF GENERAL
CONTRACTORS PAC #7651
636 NE 41ST OKC. OK 73105

JOHN HOWLAND/ATTY-ROSENSTEIN,
FIST & RINGOLD
3922 S FLORENCE PL TULSA, OK 74105

LARRY JAMES/DENTIST-SELF
3946 S FLORENCE PL
TULSA, OK 74105

ELLEN EDWARDS/GENERAL COUNCIL
OK MUNICIPAL POWER AUTHORITY
2115 E 23RD ST TULSA, OK 74144

| PRILLIP KAISER/EVENT PROD-SELF
|2718 S FLORENCE AVE
TULSA, OK 74114

I | Carol Bush For Tulsa City Counsil 2024
Reporting Penodd - )
| 07/01/2024-08/13/2024

Amended: [ ]

Number {1 assigned)

~|2024-04

Type of Contributor

Individual

Amount

$ 150.00

Reporting
Period Total

by Contrihator

| Aggrepate

Total
 Cuontriburor

$ 150.00

individual

Ingividual

Individual

| Political Action Committee

Individual

Individual

Political Action Commitlee

Individual

| Individual

Individual

$ 250.00
i
$ 250.00

$ 500.00

$ 5,000.00

$ 250.00

$ 250.00

$ 5,000.00

$ 400.00

3 250,00

$ 25000

$500.00

$ 5,000.00

$ 100.00

$ 500.00

$ 1,00000

$ 100.00
|

$ 250 00/

$ 500.00

$100.00

$ 500.00

% 1,000.0C

$100.00

$ 250.00

$ 500.00

Individual

$ 50000

$ 500.00

$ 100.00

$500.00

& 1,000.00-I

$100.00

$ 25000

$500.00

$ 50000

Communize Sched:

e A Version 2000 |




Full | epa! Namie of Candidate O .lrpl\c;ﬂ\h‘l

Carol Bush

Committee Schedule A—Monetary Contributions Continued

Ivpe ol Hepon

.|.{-|..'|':'-r-lll';:' Perisl
—[07/0_? /_2_024-08/1 31‘2024_

Futl Name ol Coma tee

Carol Bush For Tulsa City Counsit 2024

Amended: |:|

|

Sumber G assipncdy

]

PRE ELECTION-PRIMARY - 2024-04
" Confributor Information N Reporing |~ Aggrege |
Dute | Name/Addres/Oceupation/t mploser | Type of Contributor | Amount Period Toral Total
== | lL\'u_mc_l.ll'_Lumlmllcc. Comnutey # | e Y o I (‘umLih_u:lln_r___|_,l Contributo
08/13/2024 |LISA COFFEE-SMITH/OWNER TOTAL Individual
PILATES 500.00 $ 500.00 500.0
2222 E 31ST PL TULSA, OK 74105 $500] ’ $1600.00
0B8/13/2024 | MICHAEL REDMAN/ATTY (ndividual
SCHUSTERMAN INTEREST $ 25000 $ 250.00 $ 250.00
2410 E 45TH ST TULSA, OK 74105
DB/13/2024 | MIKE NEAL/CEO TULSA REGIONAL Individual
CHAMBER $ 500.00/ $ 500.00 $ 500.00
7920 S DARLINGTON TULSA, OK 74136 -
08/13/2024 | KATE NEARY-CEO- COMMUNITY Individuat
HEALTH CONNECTION $100.00 $ 100.00 $100.00
1429 E 38TH ST TULSA, OK 74105 |
. » - I I
08/13/2024 | JENNIFER TATUM/LIBRARIAN-TPS Individual '
4157 E 46TH PL $ 100,00/ $ 100.00 $ 100.00
TULSA, OK 74135
08/13/2024 | KELLEY TROUT/ GPC LEAD- ndividual !
INTERWORKS $ 250.00/ $ 250.00 $ 250.00
| 2640 £ 65TH PL TULSA, OK 74136
| P — - —— ——— o
|
08/13/2024 | ROBERT BABCOCK/TEACHER-TPS individual
19 E 22ND ST $ 100.00 $100.00 $ 100,00
TULSA, OK 74114
|
08/13/2024 | ZACH STAYCOFF/PUBLIC POLICY e |
TULSA COMMUNITY FOUNDATION $ 150.00 $ 150,00 | $ 150.00
7401 S SYCAMORE, B A, OK 74011 |
|
08/13/2024 | JOHN LONGACRE/OWNER CROWN Individual
AUTOWORLD $ 500.00 $ 500.00 $ 500.00
PO BOX 460 KELLYVILLE OK 74039 -
08/13/2024 | TINA PARKHILL/RETIRESD-PARKHILLS | individual _
10018 S MEMORIAL DR $ 250.00| $ 250.00 $ 250.00

TULSA, OK 74133

Select from Drop Down

Select from Drop Down
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